Duration Battery
40Ah / 100Ah / 165Ah / 190Ah / 200Ah
Battery
Model
Product Number
48V Battery String
Voltage
(V)
C10
(Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Internal
Resistance
Short
Circuit
Current
Flame
Retardant
Rate
Connection
T12V40SEF/A 24/BKC8650040/118F 12 40 274 105 220 15 10.8m Ω 1111A UL 94V0 F-M6
T12V100SEF/A 24/BKC8650100/118F 12 100 520 107 263 36 7.5m Ω 1600A UL 94V0 F-M6
T12V165SEF/A 24/BKC8650165/118F 12 165 528 125 318 52.3 5.6m Ω 2143A UL 94V0 F-M6
T12V190SEF/A 24/BKC8650191/118F 12 190 560 125 320 57 6.0m Ω 2000A UL 94V0 F-M6
T12V200SEF/A 24/BKC8650202/118F 12 200 560 125 320 59 5.3m Ω 2264A UL 94V0 F-M6
	y Easily adapt to diverse site
requirements with a range of
capacities from 40Ah to 200Ah